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 Clasificación  : VOLTA LA MARINA 2011 DENIA 30-1-2011                               
 
 Fecha          : 30/01/11   www.voltalamarina.com  
 Distancia      :  55     Kms - Promed     :  41.11  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     154 JEREZ,Sergio         SENIO  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:37           
   2      54 ORTEGA,Joaquin       MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:44        7 seg. 
   3     130 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:44        7 seg. 
   4     160 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:17:44        7 seg. 
   5      42 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
   6     168 THOMAS,Simon         SUB23  ASFRA FLANDERS             01:17:44        7 seg. 
   7     257 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:17:44        7 seg. 
   8     286 WICKHAM,Harry        SUB23  PD                         01:17:44        7 seg. 
   9     132 MOLTO,Heliodoro      SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:44        7 seg. 
  10     222 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:17:44        7 seg. 
  11      75 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:17:44        7 seg. 
  12     246 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-50  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:44        7 seg. 
  13      84 CANOVAS,Jose         MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:17:44        7 seg. 
  14      73 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:17:44        7 seg. 
  15     287 PINTADO,Jose manuel  MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS CLUB      01:17:44        7 seg. 
  16      16 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:17:44        7 seg. 
  17     131 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:44        7 seg. 
  18     137 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:17:44        7 seg. 
  19     136 SANCHIS,Joan         SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:17:44        7 seg. 
  20     151 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
  21     231 ALVAREZ,Luis Gerardo MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:44        7 seg. 
  22      60 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:17:44        7 seg. 
  23     159 MARTINEZ,Ivan        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC              01:17:44        7 seg. 
  24      32 MORA,Jaume           MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44        7 seg. 
  25     145 RAMIREZ,Pablo        SENIO  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44        7 seg. 
  26      15 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:17:44        7 seg. 
  27     146 MOLL,Adelino         ELITE  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44        7 seg. 
  28     147 MOLL,Salvador        SUB23  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44        7 seg. 
  29      40 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
  30     165 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
  31     150 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
  32      44 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:17:44        7 seg. 
  33      56 BERENGUER,Jordi      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:17:50       13 seg. 
  34      39 CARRICONDO,Emilio Je MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:17:50       13 seg. 
  35      28 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:17:50       13 seg. 
  36       2 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  37      13 SANTANA,Eduardo      MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50       13 seg. 
  38     229 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  39     225 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  40       4 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  41      74 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:17:50       13 seg. 
  42      50 PASCUAL,Vicente      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:50       13 seg. 
  43     221 REY,Juan manuel      MA-40  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:17:50       13 seg. 
  44     133 GARCIA,Jose antonio  SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  45     280 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  46       1 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  47     166 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PEDAL PC                   01:17:50       13 seg. 
  48     269 GALLARDO,David       MA-30  AUTO SARASQUETA CD         01:17:50       13 seg. 
  49      31 RASCON,Oscar         MA-30  FERRER BIKES               01:17:50       13 seg. 
  50       6 HERRERO,Alberto      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  51     140 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50       13 seg. 
  52      77 CARAYOL,Julio        MA-30  TORRENT ELECTRODOMESTICOS  01:17:50       13 seg. 
  53     275 DIAZ,Dany            ELITE  CAMPANAR CC                01:17:50       13 seg. 
  54      35 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:50       13 seg. 
  55       9 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50       13 seg. 
  56       8 COLOMER,Vicente      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  57     219 GASCON,Emilio-josé   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:17:50       13 seg. 
  58     248 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:17:50       13 seg. 
  59      10 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50       13 seg. 
  60     139 JIMENEZ,Carlos       SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50       13 seg. 
  61      51 BURGUERA,Carlos      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:50       13 seg. 
  62      41 REY,Ruben            MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:50       13 seg. 
  63     279 PIÑOL,JOSE           MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:17:50       13 seg. 
  64      72 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:17:50       13 seg. 
  65      47 COPOVI,Jorge         MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:18:25       48 seg. 
  66     285 TAMAYO,Juan jose     JUN-1  GSPORT.ES                  01:18:25       48 seg. 
  67      95 GARCIA,Emilio jose   MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:25       48 seg. 
  68     276 PULIDO,Cristian      SUB23  PEDREGUER CC               01:18:25       48 seg. 
  69      88 VELA,Pio luis        MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:25       48 seg. 
  70     141 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:18:30       53 seg. 
  71     266 ESBRIT,Gabriel       SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:18:30       53 seg. 
  72      25 MORTES,German        MA-30  BENIFAIO                   01:18:30       53 seg. 
  73      17 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            01:18:30       53 seg. 
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  74      62 ALARIO,Juan bautist  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:18:30       53 seg. 
  75      69 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PEDAL PC                   01:18:30       53 seg. 
  76     152 VERDU,Sergio         SUB23  ELDA CC                    01:18:30       53 seg. 
  77     272 CEBOLLA,Feliciano    MA-30  GUADASSUAR                 01:18:30       53 seg. 
  78      48 CUESTA,Jose Manuel   MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:18:30       53 seg. 
  79     210 MUÑOZ,José-vte.      MA-40  AITANA CC                  01:18:46     1:09 min. 
  80      38 MUT,Ramón            MA-30  SEGARIA CC                 01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  81     228 SANCHEZ,Arturo       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  82       5 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  83     223 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  84      86 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel     MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  85     162 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  86      92 AÑON,Jose ramon      MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  87     271 FRANCES,Manuel       ELITE  MOIXENT CC                 01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  88      79 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  89     202 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-40  POLOP CC                   01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  90      65 BETRIAN,David        MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  91      57 ORTEGA,Miguel-angel  MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  92     142 LORITE,Pablo         ELITE  DENIA CC                   01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  93     134 BELLO,Juan           SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  94     226 CAMARENA,Sergio      MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:03     1:26 min. 
  95      71 ARAN,Josué           MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:19:03     1:26 min. 
  96      58 MENDEZ,Ignacio       MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:19:03     1:26 min. 
  97     232 ROJAS,Manuel         MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:03     1:26 min. 
  98     270 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  VILABIKES-TEAM             01:19:03     1:26 min. 
  99     215 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 100     138 PEREZ,Borja          SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 101      78 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 102     203 FUSTER,Javier        MA-40  POLOP CC                   01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 103     273 LOPEZ,Vicente        MA-30  GUADASSUAR                 01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 104     236 MARTORELL,Martin-jos MA-40  SUECA PC                   01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 105     230 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 106      49 RUBIO,Juan candido   MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 107     255 DOMINGUEZ,Alvaro     MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 108     284 PACHES,Antonio-L.    MA-30  PACHES BICICLET            01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 109      85 GRAU,Francisco       MA-30  ADRIAN PALOMARES CC        01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 110     171 VALLS,Javier         ELITE  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON CC    01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 111      53 DE LOS,Juan josé     MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 112     135 IVARS,Victor         SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 113     267 IBAÑEZ,Vicente       MA-30  SPIRIT BIKE                01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 114     158 MARTINEZ,Javier      SENIO  SARRIA                     01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 115     204 BALDO,Emilio         MA-30  AITANA CC                  01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 116      19 ABELLAN,Jose Luis    MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:03     1:26 min. 
 117     237 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:08     1:31 min. 
 118     213 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:08     1:31 min. 
 119     211 OCAMPO,Otoniel       MA-40  SEGARIA CC                 01:19:26     1:49 min. 
 120     182 MUNYOZ,Fco Jose      SENIO  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:26     1:49 min. 
 121      64 ORTEGA,José          MA-30  MASSALFASSAR               01:19:42     2:05 min. 
 122     205 FERRIS,Angel-manuel  MA-40  ALTEA CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 123     220 HERNANDEZ,Cristobal  MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 124      22 AIBAR,David          MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 125      21 GIL,Vicente          MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 126     274 MONTAVA,Raul         MA-30  BICICLETAS MUN             01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 127      55 SALAVERT,Francisco   MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 128      82 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 129      37 MOLL,Francisco       MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 130     247 TALENS,Josep         MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 131      91 SANCHIS,Antonio vice MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 132      87 JUAREZ,José-ricardo  MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 133      24 ESCRIVA,Francisco    MA-30  BENIFAIO                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 134      20 SELLES,Javier        MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 135     278 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 136      66 HERRERO,José-francis MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 137      52 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 138      90 MARTINEZ,Fernando    MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 139     148 SIMO,Javier          SUB23  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 140       7 COLOMER,Carlos       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 141     235 SOLERA,Julian        MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 142      94 SILVERO,Juan-ignacio MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 143     233 ENRI,Alfonso         MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 144     245 MENDONCA,Christian   MA-50  PEDAL CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 145      89 BOSCH,David          MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 146      18 GIL,Antonio r.       MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 147     184 ALEIXANDRE,Salvador  SENIO  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 148     143 SIVERA,Miguel angel  SENIO  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 149     200 TALENS,José ernesto  MA-40  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 149 
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 Clasificación de : JUNIOR SUB21 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     285 TAMAYO,Juan jose     JUN-1  GSPORT.ES                  01:18:25          seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     168 THOMAS,Simon         SUB23  ASFRA FLANDERS             01:17:44          seg. 
   2     286 WICKHAM,Harry        SUB23  PD                         01:17:44          mt. 
   3     137 FUENTES,David        SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:17:44          mt. 
   4     136 SANCHIS,Joan         SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:17:44          mt. 
   5     146 MOLL,Adelino         ELITE  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44          mt. 
   6     147 MOLL,Salvador        SUB23  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44          mt. 
   7     140 LOPEZ,José           ELITE  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50        6 seg. 
   8     275 DIAZ,Dany            ELITE  CAMPANAR CC                01:17:50        6 seg. 
   9     276 PULIDO,Cristian      SUB23  PEDREGUER CC               01:18:25       41 seg. 
  10     152 VERDU,Sergio         SUB23  ELDA CC                    01:18:30       46 seg. 
  11     271 FRANCES,Manuel       ELITE  MOIXENT CC                 01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  12     142 LORITE,Pablo         ELITE  DENIA CC                   01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  13     138 PEREZ,Borja          SUB23  BENIDORM UC                01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  14     171 VALLS,Javier         ELITE  VILLANUEVA CASTELLON CC    01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  15     148 SIMO,Javier          SUB23  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:19:55     2:11 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     154 JEREZ,Sergio         SENIO  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:37           
   2     130 PERALES,Oscar        SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:44        7 seg. 
   3     160 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:17:44        7 seg. 
   4     257 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:17:44        7 seg. 
   5     132 MOLTO,Heliodoro      SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:44        7 seg. 
   6     131 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:44        7 seg. 
   7     151 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
   8     159 MARTINEZ,Ivan        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC              01:17:44        7 seg. 
   9     145 RAMIREZ,Pablo        SENIO  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44        7 seg. 
  10     165 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
  11     150 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44        7 seg. 
  12     133 GARCIA,Jose antonio  SENIO  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50       13 seg. 
  13     166 MARTINEZ,Miguel      SENIO  PEDAL PC                   01:17:50       13 seg. 
  14     139 JIMENEZ,Carlos       SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50       13 seg. 
  15     141 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:18:30       53 seg. 
  16     266 ESBRIT,Gabriel       SENIO  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:18:30       53 seg. 
  17     162 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  18     134 BELLO,Juan           SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:18:58     1:21 min. 
  19     135 IVARS,Victor         SENIO  BENIDORM UC                01:19:03     1:26 min. 
  20     158 MARTINEZ,Javier      SENIO  SARRIA                     01:19:03     1:26 min. 
  21     182 MUNYOZ,Fco Jose      SENIO  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:26     1:49 min. 
  22     184 ALEIXANDRE,Salvador  SENIO  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:18 min. 
  23     143 SIVERA,Miguel angel  SENIO  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:18 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      54 ORTEGA,Joaquin       MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:44          seg. 
   2      42 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44          mt. 
   3      75 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:17:44          mt. 
   4      84 CANOVAS,Jose         MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:17:44          mt. 
   5      73 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:17:44          mt. 
   6     287 PINTADO,Jose manuel  MA-30  MUNDOBICI RIDERS CLUB      01:17:44          mt. 
   7      16 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:17:44          mt. 
   8      60 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:17:44          mt. 
   9      32 MORA,Jaume           MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:44          mt. 
  10      15 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:17:44          mt. 
  11      40 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:44          mt. 
  12      44 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:17:44          mt. 
  13      56 BERENGUER,Jordi      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:17:50        6 seg. 
  14      39 CARRICONDO,Emilio Je MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:17:50        6 seg. 
  15      28 SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:17:50        6 seg. 
  16       2 FAJARDO,David        MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50        6 seg. 
  17      13 SANTANA,Eduardo      MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50        6 seg. 
  18       4 BURGUERA,David       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50        6 seg. 
  19      74 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  ALMARCHA TEAM              01:17:50        6 seg. 
  20      50 PASCUAL,Vicente      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:50        6 seg. 
  21     280 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICISPRINT    01:17:50        6 seg. 
  22       1 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50        6 seg. 
  23     269 GALLARDO,David       MA-30  AUTO SARASQUETA CD         01:17:50        6 seg. 
  24      31 RASCON,Oscar         MA-30  FERRER BIKES               01:17:50        6 seg. 
  25       6 HERRERO,Alberto      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50        6 seg. 
  26      77 CARAYOL,Julio        MA-30  TORRENT ELECTRODOMESTICOS  01:17:50        6 seg. 
  27      35 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:17:50        6 seg. 
  28       9 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50        6 seg. 
  29       8 COLOMER,Vicente      MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:17:50        6 seg. 
  30      10 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:17:50        6 seg. 
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  31      51 BURGUERA,Carlos      MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:17:50        6 seg. 
  32      41 REY,Ruben            MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:50        6 seg. 
  33     279 PIÑOL,JOSE           MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:17:50        6 seg. 
  34      72 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:17:50        6 seg. 
  35      47 COPOVI,Jorge         MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:18:25       41 seg. 
  36      95 GARCIA,Emilio jose   MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:25       41 seg. 
  37      88 VELA,Pio luis        MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:25       41 seg. 
  38      25 MORTES,German        MA-30  BENIFAIO                   01:18:30       46 seg. 
  39      17 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            01:18:30       46 seg. 
  40      62 ALARIO,Juan bautist  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:18:30       46 seg. 
  41      69 OCAÑA,Miguel angel   MA-30  PEDAL PC                   01:18:30       46 seg. 
  42     272 CEBOLLA,Feliciano    MA-30  GUADASSUAR                 01:18:30       46 seg. 
  43      48 CUESTA,Jose Manuel   MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:18:30       46 seg. 
  44      38 MUT,Ramón            MA-30  SEGARIA CC                 01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  45       5 CABEZAS,Israel       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  46      86 RODRIGUEZ,Miguel     MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  47      92 AÑON,Jose ramon      MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  48      79 VALERO,Manuel        MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  49      65 BETRIAN,David        MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  50      57 ORTEGA,Miguel-angel  MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  51      71 ARAN,Josué           MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  52      58 MENDEZ,Ignacio       MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  53     270 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  VILABIKES-TEAM             01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  54      78 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  55     273 LOPEZ,Vicente        MA-30  GUADASSUAR                 01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  56      49 RUBIO,Juan candido   MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  57     255 DOMINGUEZ,Alvaro     MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  58     284 PACHES,Antonio-L.    MA-30  PACHES BICICLET            01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  59      85 GRAU,Francisco       MA-30  ADRIAN PALOMARES CC        01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  60      53 DE LOS,Juan josé     MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  61     267 IBAÑEZ,Vicente       MA-30  SPIRIT BIKE                01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  62     204 BALDO,Emilio         MA-30  AITANA CC                  01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  63      19 ABELLAN,Jose Luis    MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  64      64 ORTEGA,José          MA-30  MASSALFASSAR               01:19:42     1:58 min. 
  65      22 AIBAR,David          MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  66      21 GIL,Vicente          MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  67     274 MONTAVA,Raul         MA-30  BICICLETAS MUN             01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  68      55 SALAVERT,Francisco   MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  69      82 SERRANO,Pedro fco.   MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  70      37 MOLL,Francisco       MA-30  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA      01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  71      91 SANCHIS,Antonio vice MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  72      87 JUAREZ,José-ricardo  MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  73      24 ESCRIVA,Francisco    MA-30  BENIFAIO                   01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  74      20 SELLES,Javier        MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  75     278 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  76      66 HERRERO,José-francis MA-30  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  77      52 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA           01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  78      90 MARTINEZ,Fernando    MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  79       7 COLOMER,Carlos       MA-30  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  80      94 SILVERO,Juan-ignacio MA-30  BENIDORM UC                01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  81      89 BOSCH,David          MA-30  ALCABER BIKES              01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  82      18 GIL,Antonio r.       MA-30  DENIA CC                   01:19:55     2:11 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     222 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:17:44          seg. 
   2     231 ALVAREZ,Luis Gerardo MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:44          mt. 
   3     229 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:50        6 seg. 
   4     225 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:50        6 seg. 
   5     221 REY,Juan manuel      MA-40  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:17:50        6 seg. 
   6     219 GASCON,Emilio-josé   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:17:50        6 seg. 
   7     210 MUÑOZ,José-vte.      MA-40  AITANA CC                  01:18:46     1:02 min. 
   8     228 SANCHEZ,Arturo       MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:18:58     1:14 min. 
   9     223 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  10     202 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-40  POLOP CC                   01:18:58     1:14 min. 
  11     226 CAMARENA,Sergio      MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  12     232 ROJAS,Manuel         MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  13     215 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  14     203 FUSTER,Javier        MA-40  POLOP CC                   01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  15     236 MARTORELL,Martin-jos MA-40  SUECA PC                   01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  16     230 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:03     1:19 min. 
  17     237 MARCO,Abel           MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:08     1:24 min. 
  18     213 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:08     1:24 min. 
  19     211 OCAMPO,Otoniel       MA-40  SEGARIA CC                 01:19:26     1:42 min. 
  20     205 FERRIS,Angel-manuel  MA-40  ALTEA CC                   01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  21     220 HERNANDEZ,Cristobal  MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT  01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  22     235 SOLERA,Julian        MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  23     233 ENRI,Alfonso         MA-40  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:19:55     2:11 min. 
  24     200 TALENS,José ernesto  MA-40  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT    01:19:55     2:11 min. 
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 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     246 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-50  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA    01:17:44          seg. 
   2     248 BERNIA,Salvador      MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:17:50        6 seg. 
   3     247 TALENS,Josep         MA-50  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:19:55     2:11 min. 
   4     245 MENDONCA,Christian   MA-50  PEDAL CC                   01:19:55     2:11 min. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CLINICONFORT BICISPRINT         
    2  MONBLAU GIORDANA                
    3  MONFORTE DEL CID CC             
    4  ALMARCHA TEAM                   
    5  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA         
    6  MAPELOR GRUPESA                 
    7  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA           
    8  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOMUNITAT       
    9  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA           
   10  AQUABEST DOLORES PC             
   11  ALCABER BIKES                   
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    154  JEREZ,Sergio         SENIO  MONBLAU GIORDANA              6 Pts 
   2    146  MOLL,Adelino         ELITE  PORTAL MARINA SEGARIA         5 Pts 
   3     40  IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC           4 Pts 
   4     54  ORTEGA,Joaquin       MA-30  MONBLAU GIORDANA              3 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    160  LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI         4 Pts 
   2    154  JEREZ,Sergio         SENIO  MONBLAU GIORDANA              3 Pts 
   3     28  SORIANO,Miguel-angel MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA               3 Pts 
   4    246  ORENGO,Pascual       MA-50  FLORES Y ORENGO BENIOPA       1 Pts 
   5    280  GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  CLINICONFORT-BICISPRINT       1 Pts 
 
 
 


